S_NO./SEM/2017/164

The following Candidates of Part

(1V Semester) Examination

held in May/June, 2017, are declared to have passed the Examination
for the Degree of Master of Science (M.Sc.) in Forensic Science :-

Roll No.

41981

41982

41983

41984

41985

41986

41987

41988

41989

41990

41991

41992

41994

41995

Name of Candidate

Marks Obtained

(Out of 2400)

AAKANSHA MAHAVERIYA (W)

AISHWERYA SHALINI (W)

AJAY

S/0 RISHI PAL

ARADHANA KUMARI (W)
D/0 SUBHASH CHAUDHARY

DEEPAK
S/0 DIN DAYAL

DEEPAK KUMAR

S/0 SHYAM SUNDER PASWAN

DEEPANSHU KAPASIYA

DEEPIKA SHARMA (W)

DEEPTI VATS (W)

DIKSHA KUMARI
D/0 HARI

w)

CHAND

DIVYA SEHGAL (W)

GURSIMRAN KAUR (W)
D/0 JASPAL SINGH

HARNEET KAUR (W)
D/0O SANTOKH SINGH

HEENA JOON (W)

1674

1701

1571

1536

1581

1595

1691

1483

1717

1668

1678

1678

1669

1699
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UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

M.SC. IN FORENSIC SCIENCE PART Il (1V SEMESTER) EXAM., 2017 CONTD.

Roll No.

Name of Candidate

Marks Obtained
(Out of 2400)

Division

41996

41997

41998

41999

42000

42001

42002

42003

42005

42006

42007

42008

42009

42010

42011

42012

42013

42014

42015

42016

HRISHIKESH SEN
ISHAAN KHANNA
JAISLEEN KAUR (W)
JAYA SINGH (W)
KAMINI YADAV (W)

KRISHAN KUMAR
S/0 RAM SINGH

KUMUDANI BALA GAUTAM (W)

LALREMRUATI (W)
D/0 V L ZAMLOVA

MOHD IBRAHEEM KHAN
NEETU MEHTA (W)

NIDHI (W)
D/0 GYAN SINGH

NIVEDITA SHARMA (W)

PINKY YADAV (W)
D/O DEVENDER YADAV

PRASHASTI SINGH (W)
RAVEEN KAUR (W)

RAVNEET KAUR (W)
D/0 JATINDER PAL SINGH

RESHMA KUMARI (W)
D/0 SADHU SHARAN SHAW

SAURAV JOSH]
SHIVANGI SHARMA (W)

SHIVANI KAPIL (W)

1757

1566

1627

1706

1654

1605

1685

1746

1759

1665

1645

1690

1643

1730

1606

1870

1727

Contd.P/3



UNIVE

M.SC.

Roll

4201

4201

4202

4202

4202

4202

4202

4202

4202

ER- E

Roll

41993

42004

42017

JOINT

Delhi

discr
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RSITY OF DELHI
_;&_EBQE&QIE_;CIENCE PART Il (1V SEMESTER) EXAM., 2017 CONTD.
No. Name of Candidate Marks Obtained  Division
(Out of 2400)
© DEPARTMENT OF ANTHROPOLOGY
8 SHIVANI TYAGI (W) 1679 1
9 SIMRAN KAUR MUDHAR (W) 1645 |
0 SONAL ARORA (W) 1856 1
1 SUBHAM MUKHERJEE 1645 1
2 SUBHASHREE SAHOO (W) 1707 1
3 SWETA MISHRA (W) 1605 1
4 TAMANNA (W) 1625 |
D/0 SHAMSHER KHAN
5 TASHI PHUNCHOK 1588 1
6 SAPTESWAR NAIK 1492 |

The result of the remaining candidates are shown as under:-

ssential Reappear.
No. Name of Candidate IV Semester
(Out of 600)
DEPARTMENT OF ANTHROPOLOGY
HARMEET SINGH Absent
S/0 NAIPAL SINGH
MANOJ KUMAR 498
S/0 SAJJAN SINGH
SHIVANI SINGH (W) Absent
REGISTRAR (EXAMINATIONS)
(DR. SATISH KUMAR)
0.S.D.- EXAMINATIONS
, the 5% July, 2017.

-: DISCLAIMER :-
The result displayed 1is subject to correction, if any
epancy is noticed.



